
Vessel Name MAIKE D MAIKE D MAIKE D MAIKE D

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

222T1R 223T1R 224T1R 225T1R

VLISSINGEN Omitted Omitted Friday, December 10, 2021 Friday, December 17, 2021

ROTTERDAM Saturday, November 27, 2021 Sunday, December 5, 2021 Saturday, December 11, 2021 Saturday, December 18, 2021

ROTTERDAM Saturday, November 27, 2021 Sunday, December 5, 2021 Sunday, December 12, 2021 Sunday, December 19, 2021

ROTTERDAM Sunday, November 28, 2021 Monday, December 6, 2021 Sunday, December 12, 2021 Sunday, December 19, 2021

OSLO Wednesday, December 1, 2021 Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Tuesday, December 14, 2021 Tuesday, December 21, 2021

HELSINGBORG Thursday, December 2, 2021 Thursday, December 9, 2021 Wednesday, December 15, 2021 Wednesday, December 22, 2021

VLISSINGEN -- Friday, December 10, 2021 Friday, December 17, 2021 Thursday, December 23, 2021

ROTTERDAM Sunday, December 5, 2021 -- -- --

Vessel Name MAIKE D MAIKE D MAIKE D MAIKE D

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

226T1R 227T1R 228T1R 229T1R

VLISSINGEN Thursday, December 23, 2021 Thursday, December 30, 2021 Thursday, January 6, 2022 Thursday, January 13, 2022

ROTTERDAM Friday, December 24, 2021 Friday, December 31, 2021 Friday, January 7, 2022 Friday, January 14, 2022

ROTTERDAM Friday, December 24, 2021 Friday, December 31, 2021 Friday, January 7, 2022 Friday, January 14, 2022

ROTTERDAM Saturday, December 25, 2021 Saturday, January 1, 2022 Saturday, January 8, 2022 Saturday, January 15, 2022

OSLO Monday, December 27, 2021 Monday, January 3, 2022 Monday, January 10, 2022 Monday, January 17, 2022
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Vessel Name MAIKE D MAIKE D MAIKE D MAIKE D

HELSINGBORG Tuesday, December 28, 2021 Tuesday, January 4, 2022 Tuesday, January 11, 2022 Tuesday, January 18, 2022

VLISSINGEN Thursday, December 30, 2021 Thursday, January 6, 2022 Thursday, January 13, 2022 Thursday, January 20, 2022

Vessel Name MAIKE D MAIKE D MAIKE D MAIKE D

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

230T1R 231T1R 232T1R 233T1R

VLISSINGEN Thursday, January 20, 2022 Thursday, January 27, 2022 Thursday, February 3, 2022 Thursday, February 10, 2022

ROTTERDAM Friday, January 21, 2022 Friday, January 28, 2022 Friday, February 4, 2022 Friday, February 11, 2022

ROTTERDAM Friday, January 21, 2022 Friday, January 28, 2022 Friday, February 4, 2022 Friday, February 11, 2022

ROTTERDAM Saturday, January 22, 2022 Saturday, January 29, 2022 Saturday, February 5, 2022 Saturday, February 12, 2022

OSLO Monday, January 24, 2022 Monday, January 31, 2022 Monday, February 7, 2022 Monday, February 14, 2022

HELSINGBORG Tuesday, January 25, 2022 Tuesday, February 1, 2022 Tuesday, February 8, 2022 Tuesday, February 15, 2022

VLISSINGEN Thursday, January 27, 2022 Thursday, February 3, 2022 Thursday, February 10, 2022 Thursday, February 17, 2022

Vessel Name MAIKE D MAIKE D MAIKE D MAIKE D

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

234T1R 235T1R 236T1R 237T1R

VLISSINGEN Thursday, February 17, 2022 Thursday, February 24, 2022 Thursday, March 3, 2022 Thursday, March 10, 2022

ROTTERDAM Friday, February 18, 2022 Friday, February 25, 2022 Friday, March 4, 2022 Friday, March 11, 2022

ROTTERDAM Friday, February 18, 2022 Friday, February 25, 2022 Friday, March 4, 2022 Friday, March 11, 2022
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Vessel Name MAIKE D MAIKE D MAIKE D MAIKE D

ROTTERDAM Saturday, February 19, 2022 Saturday, February 26, 2022 Saturday, March 5, 2022 Saturday, March 12, 2022

OSLO Monday, February 21, 2022 Monday, February 28, 2022 Monday, March 7, 2022 Monday, March 14, 2022

HELSINGBORG Tuesday, February 22, 2022 Tuesday, March 1, 2022 Tuesday, March 8, 2022 Tuesday, March 15, 2022

VLISSINGEN Thursday, February 24, 2022 Thursday, March 3, 2022 Thursday, March 10, 2022 --
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